
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:20

A  1. VBC Goch R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 1 12 3 8 6

187

16:20

╳
11

1
13

2
14

3
15

8
16

10
18

Auszeit

14:16
16:22

Ende
12:55

B  Kevelaerer … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 10 8 4 7 9

255

19:16

4
12

7
13

8
16

9
18

10
23

11
25

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:58

B  Kevelaerer … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 6 10 5 4 7

1612

11:18

╳
11

1
15

2
16

3 8 9
Auszeit

1:7

Ende
13:18

A  1. VBC Goch S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 1 12 4 8 6

25

0
18

8
21

9
25

11 15 17
Auszeit

11:7

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
13:21

A  1. VBC Goch R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 1 12 4 8 6

8

╳ 1 3
Auszeit

Ende
13:34

B  Kevelaerer … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 10 8 4 7 9

9

0 2 3 6 8 9 Auszeit

3:7
8:13

Wechsel
8:3

A  1. VBC Goch R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 1 12 4 8 6

15

╳
15

9 10 13
Auszeit

Bezirksliga 10 wU18
Frauen

A  1. VBC Goch vs. Kevelaerer SV B

Spiel 8 29.09.2024 12:20 Uhr

Europaschule Krupp-Gymnasium
47228 Duisburg
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A  1. VBC Goch 9/14

1 Serban, Maria X
2 Li, Jiaxin
3 Manca, Valencia X
4 Celekli, Hatice X

6 Niemann, Svea X
7 Habibi, Asal X
8 Köhne, Nieke X

11 Pavliuk, Sofia X

12 Schick, Talina X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

C

B  Kevelaerer … 9/14

3 Helisch, Izel

4 Hutz, Lioba X
5 Kempkens, Mathilda X
6 Kurshhalidze, Mariam X
7 Prüßing-Ordoñez, Ha… X

8 Braunschweig, Milla X
9 Ermers, Mila X

10 Relouw, Gesa X
12 Schröder, Eileen X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Herbe, Peter

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  1. VBC Goch Kevelaerer … B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 18 1 35 25 1 1 0
1 0 1 25 2 20 16 0 1 1
0 0 1 15 3 13 9 0 0 2

3 1 2 58 68 50 1 2 3
Start: 12:20 Ende: 13:34 Dauer: 1:14

Sieger: 1. VBC Goch

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Staats, Lina 1

2 Kozlowska, Lena 2

Schr. Ettajani, Yara
Assist. Franke, Pia
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